STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

6 DESTA DRIVE #1100, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705

JCOCATION

RECORD OF INCLINATION

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
PHILLIPS 19 FEDERAL 9Y
[OPERATOR COUNTY
CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY EDDY COUNTY NEW MEXICO
ADDRESS

COURSE LENGTH] COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE| HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT,

216 2.16 0.25 0.44 0.94 0.94
430 2.14 0.75 1.31 2.80 3.74
839 4.09 0.25 0.44 1.78 5.53
1242 4.03 0.25 0.44 1.76 7.29
1648 4.06 0.50 0.87 3.54 10.83
2055 4.07 0.75 1.31 5.33 16.16
2433 3.78 1.00 1.75 6.60 22.75
2839 4.06 0.50 0.87 3.54 26.30
3243 4.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.30
3651 4.08 0.75 1.31 5.34 31.64
4057 4.06 1.00 1.75 7.09 38.72
4500 443 1.50 262 11.60 50.32
-45.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

THIS INFORMATIO TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

AUTHORIZEYREPRESENY
=7 7/

S/ 77

ATIVE

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(915) 570-0494

NAME OFPERSON AND TITLE
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER




